TEMPLE, ME
2025

TypeName
Varnum Pond

Staples Pond

Drury Pond

Holman Pond
Jessie Pond
Grants Pond
Temple Stream

WATERFRONT PRICING

Low High Price Increment Total

0
50
100
200
300
500

50
100
200
300
500

0
50
100
200
300
500

50
100
200
300
500

1000

50
100
200
300
500

1000

50
100
200
300
500

1000

$1,500
$1,000
$500
$250
$250
$250

$1,250
$875
$250
$250
$250
$250

$1,250
$875
$250
$250
$250
$250

$75,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$50,000
$125,000

$62,500
$43,750
$25,000
$25,000
$50,000
$125,000

$62,500
$43,750
$25,000
$25,000
$50,000
$125,000

Price by table assignment
Price by table assignment
Price by table assignment
Price by table assignment

$75,000
$125,000
$175,000
$200,000
$250,000
$375,000

$62,500
$106,250
$131,250
$156,250
$206,250
$331,250

$62,500
$106,250
$131,250
$156,250
$206,250
$331,250



