WATERFRONT PRICING

TypeName	Low	High	Price	Increment	Total
Varnum Pond	0	50	\$1,500	\$75,000	\$75,000
	50	100	\$1,000	\$50,000	\$125,000
	100	200	\$500	\$50,000	\$175,000
	200	300	\$250	\$25,000	\$200,000
	300	500	\$250	\$50,000	\$250,000
	500	1000	\$250	\$125,000	\$375,000
Staples Pond	0		\$1,250	\$62,500	\$62,500
	50		\$875	\$43,750	\$106,250
	100	200	\$250	\$25,000	\$131,250
	200		\$250	\$25,000	\$156,250
	300		\$250	\$50,000	\$206,250
	500	1000	\$250	\$125,000	\$331,250
Drury Pond	0	50	\$1,250	\$62,500	\$62,500
	50	100	\$875	\$43,750	\$106,250
	100	200	\$250	\$25,000	\$131,250
	200	300	\$250	\$25,000	\$156,250
	300	500	\$250	\$50,000	\$206,250
	500	1000	\$250	\$125,000	\$331,250
II 1 D 1	ъ.	1 . 1			
Holman Pond	Price by table assignment				
Jessie Pond	Price by table assignment				
Grants Pond	Price by table assignment				
Temple Stream	Price by table assignment				